029 €
806 €
114 m?
1.408 €*

SANS CARPORT

161
109

417 €
118.217 €°
114 m?
1.481€*

AVEC CARPORT

169

GROS GEUVRE FERME

CLE SUR PORTE
Surface totale
Prix au m?

S

Angle de toiture: 35°

4,2 m sous corniche
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REZ-DE-CHAUSSEE ETAGE

880 300 880

650

o[ M C106



